
 

 

GLOBE UNIT 2016 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE      0800-1600 

Holiday visitation is for inmates who are 

Phase II and Phase III.  Inmates in Phase I 

are not authorized Holiday visits and 

inmates in Phase II are only authorized 

those Holiday visits specified by the 

Department order 809, Earned Incentive 

Program. 

GLOBE UNIT 2016 FOOD VISIT SCHEDULE                 0800-1600 

Holiday Food visit date Eligibility 

Valentine’s Day Saturday, February 6, 2016 (A-L) 
Sunday, February 7, 2016 (M-Z) 

Phase III 

Mother’s Day Saturday April 30, 2016 (M-Z) 
Sunday, May 1, 2016 (A-L) 

Phase II and Phase III 

Father’s Day Saturday, June 11, 2016 (A-L) 
Sunday, June 12, 2016 (M-Z) 

Phase II and Phase III 

Veteran’s Day Saturday, November 12, 2016 (M-Z) 
Sunday, November 13, 2016 (A-L) 

Phase III 

Food visits are approved for inmates who have earned Phase II and Phase III.  Inmates in Phase I 

are not authorized food visits and inmates in Phase II are only authorized those food visits 

specified by Department Order 809.  Due to space limitations, food visits will be on a “first in, 

first out” basis. Each visitor that arrives before 1200 will be authorized a minimum two (2) hour 

visit. If the visitation area reaches seating capacity, we will first ask for volunteers to leave and 

then require those who have visited two (2) hours (‘first in’) to leave. This will ensure all eligible 

inmates are allowed the opportunity to participate in the food visit. 

 

Holiday Eligibility 

New Years Day 
Friday, January 1, 2016 
 

Phase II and Phase III 

Valentine’s Day 
Sunday, February 14, 2016 

Phase III 

Mother’s Day 
Sunday, May 08, 2016 

Phase II and Phase III 

Father’s Day 
Sunday, June 19, 2016 

Phase II and Phase III 

Independence Day 
Monday, July 4, 2016 

Phase II and Phase III 

Labor Day 
Monday, September 5, 2016 

Phase III 

Veteran’s Day 
Friday, November 11, 2016 
(Adjusted) 

Phase II and Phase III 


